D01-16-202A
D02-16-225A
03-16-202B
R-95-13-355
04-16-202A
A-101-15-600BR10
05-16-341R
E-06-16-804
E-07-16-43
E-08-16-810C
P-01-16
E-02-16
E-03-16
P-04-16
P-05-16
P-06-16
E-07-16
P-08-16
E-09-16
E-10-16
P-11-16 Refunded
P-12-16
P-13-16
P-14-16
P-15-16
E-27-16

Total

Type of Work
Demolition
Demolition
Remodel
revaluation
Remodel

New Construction
Repair

Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
Replacement
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel

New Construction
Remodel

Temp Power
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel

New Construction
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel

Street Address
96 Stevens Drive
258 Benchmark Drive
108 Benchmark Drive
129 Rocky Road
96 Stevens Drive
27 Trails Edge Lane
101 Rocky Road
129 Arizona Street
119 Lost Creek Lane
114 Arizona Street
199 N Cornet (Hotel Telluride)
1004 E Colorado
236 W Colorado
325 N Spruce
329 N Fir
1004 E Colorado
449 W Colorado
236 W Colorado
445 W Colorado
360 S Pine
535 W Pacific
360 S Pine Stunit9a & 9b
226 E Pacific Parcel A
533 W Columnia
327 N Fir
236 W Colorado

Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride

Bob Brenda

Bruce Sanders

Karen & Steve Davis

Joel & Marie Purdom

Bob Brenda

PLK West LLC

Bailey Investments LPA

Kristie Graham

TSG

Gittler

VY Telluride LLC

Corie Chandler

Marketing Telluride DBA Telluride Tourism Board
Billl Green

Bernie Tershy

Corie Chandler

Shaunette Mautner & Mario Gail

Marketing Telluride DBA Telluride Tourism Board
Brett Taylor

Cari Quattlebaum

Hal & Debbie Tabb

Cari Quattlebaum

Town of Telluride Housing Project

Johnson

Zalistini

Marketing Telluride DBA Telluride Tourism Board

Contractor

Cunningham Construction
Bruce Sanders

Bill Ward Construction

Overly Construction
Cunningham Construction
Koenig Construction Services INC
Trifecta Construction LLC
Kirby Brother Electric

Lil' Bit Electric, LLC

Power Logic Electric
Controlled Hydronics

Mike Delsart

Odle Electric, LLC

Telluride Plumbing

Telluride Plumbing

Tims Plumbing and Heating
Banks Brown (bbrown@mtnvillage.org); Bill Hoins (bhoins@mtnvillage.org); dcraige@mtnvillage.org; «
Par Mechanical

CAM Electric

Kirby Brother Electric
Pallante Plumbing & Heating
Wild Country Plumbing, LLC
Carl Kelly Plumbing & Heating
Carl Kelly Plumbing & Heating
Carl Kelly Plumbing & Heating
Odle Electric, LLC

Site Contact #

(970) 318-1171
(970) 729-1136
(970) 708-1502
(970) 728-5305
(970) 318-1171
(970) 729-0230
(970) 209-2309
(970) 708-7825
(970) 729-0331
(970) 708-1323
(970) 728-4801
(970) 708-1292
(970) 729-2979
(970) 708-4068
(970) 708-4068
(970) 275-3774
(970) 708-1397
(970) 249-4822
(970) 249-6617
(970) 708-7825
(970) 729-1377
(970) 240-3936
(970) 209-8318
(970) 209-8318
(970) 209-8318
(970) 729-2979

Submittal Date
01/04/2016
01/06/2016
01/08/2016
01/11/2016
01/11/2016
01/13/2016
01/20/2016
01/20/2016
01/22/2016
01/26/2016
01/04/2016
01/05/2016
01/05/2016
01/07/2016
01/07/2016
01/07/2016
01/08/2016
01/08/2016
01/19/2016
01/22/2016
01/25/2016
01/06/2016
01/26/2016
01/26/2016
01/26/2016
01/05/2016

January

Valuation

$2,500.00 issued
$20,000.00 issued
$194,370.00 issued
$409,082.45 issued
$85,000.00 issued
$0.00 issued
$3,650.00 issued
$5,500.00 issued
$3,300.00 issued
$2,200.00 issued
$5,526.00 issued
$2,500.00 issued
$30,000.00 issued
$43,800.00 issued
$16,800.00 issued
$2,000.00 issued
$500.00 issued
$3,500.00 issued
$1,400.00 issued
$5,000.00 issued

STATUS

$10,000.00 REFUNDED

$3,400.00 issued
$175,000.00 Issued
$25,000.00 issued

$20,600.00 issued"
$4,000.00 Issued’
$1,074,628.45
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